1
Infrared
Temperature Sensor
With High Speed Sensor, Small Measured
Spot and Continuous LED Sighting
OS-PC Series
U  High Speed Cube Sensor
with Optional Touch

Electrical Specifications
Outputs: 1 analog output and 1 alarm
output
Analog Output: 4 to 20 mA (set by
default), 0 to 20 mA, mV/°C or voltage,
selectable via optional OS-PC-TSD
touch screen interface
Alarm Output: 1 open drain alarm
output, rated 27 Vdc, 0.2 A*
Supply Voltage: 5 to 27 Vdc, 100 mA
max
Digital Communications: RS232C
MODBUS® RTU, non-isolated
Ordering Examples
Model No. Description
OS-PC16-2M-(*) High speed cube sensor with 10 mS response, 1.6 mm spot @ 35 mm with 2 m (6.6') cable
OS-PC30-2M-(*) High speed cube sensor with 10 mS response, 3.0 mm spot @70 mm with 2 m (6.6') cable
OS-PC55-2M-(*) High speed cube sensor with 10 mS response, 5.5 mm spot @ 120 mm with 2 m (6.6') cable
OS-PCF35-2M-(*) Very fast cube sensor with 1 mS response, 3.5 mm spot @ 100 mm with 2 m (6.6') cable
OS-PCF70-2M-(*) Very fast cube sensor with 1 mS response, 7.0 mm spot @ 200 mm with 2 m (6.6') cable
Model No. Description
OS-PC-TSD Touch screen display (°C/°F) with data logging
OS-PC-FBN Fixed mounting bracket (1-axis)
OS-PC-PWC Protective lens cover
OS-PC-APC Air purge collar
OS-PC-ADP Airless dust protector
Options/Accessories
OS-PC-PWC
Protective lens cover
OS-PC-APC
Air purge collar
OS-PC-ADP
Airless dust protector
OS-PC-FBN
Fixed mounting bracket
Comes complete with operator’s instructions.
Ordering Examples: OS-PC16-2M-1V, high speed cube sensor with 10 mS response, 1.6 mm spot @ 35 mm with 2 m (6.6') cable and optional
0 to 1 Vdc analog output.
OS-PCF35-5M-5V, very fast cube sensor with 1 mS response, 3.5 mm spot @ 100 mm with 5 m (16.4') cable and optional 0 to 5 Vdc analog output.
* Voltage analog output option, see below.
*Note: All units include as standard 0 to 20 mA, 4 to 20 mA and mV/°C outputs.
To Order
OS-PC{Response Time & Optics}-{Cable Length}-{Voltage Analog Output Option}
Response Time & Optics 16 10 mS response, 1.6 mm spot @ 35 mm
30 10 mS response, 3.0 mm spot @ 70 mm
55 10 mS response, 5.5 mm spot @ 120 mm
F35 1 mS response, 3.5 mm spot @ 100 mm
F70 1 mS response, 7.0 mm spot @ 200 mm
Cable Length 2M 2 m (6.6')
5M 5 m (16.4')
10M 10 m (32.8')
Voltage Analog Output* Option 1V 0 to 1 Vdc
5V 0 to 5 Vdc
10V 0 to 10 Vdc
4
PyroCube Type
Application
Description
Wavelength
Temperature Range
Response Time
Model No. PCU- S1.6 S3.0 S5.5 F3.5 F7.0 G7.0 G20.0 GH2.2 GH4.5
1.6 3 5.5 3.5 7 7 20 2.2 4.5
Focal Distance (mm) 35 70 120 100 200 180 500 150 300
Maximum Measurement Distance
(mm)
150 200 300 300 500 500 1000 300 500
F
Fast response
The PyroCube F has a lightning-
fast response time of 0.001
seconds.
2 - 7 µm
1 ms
0°C - 500°C
Focal Spot Diameter (mm)